
2017  New York City Trip - Senior Class  
Friday, November 3, 2017 

         (area maps will be provided) 
     
 
6:30AM  Depart Phil-Mont     (BUS)      
   (Turnpike rest-stop half way / Starbucks, Burger King)  
   (Entering through Holland Tunnel)      
             
9:00AM  Arrive at Wall Street / NYC   

(Walking a short distance) time at 9/11 Memorial  
 
9:45AM  Enter 9/11 Museum       CHAPERONES 

Briefing, Security checks, Individual walk-thru   Will Liegel  215 -206 - 8394 
         Mrs. Suggs 267 -294 - 6503 

11:30AM Depart 9/11 and drive to SoHo (BUS)    Mr. Bierema  
           School  215-233-0782 
12:00 NOON      SoHo Arts District (South of Houston St.) 

Lunch on your own (brown bag, fast food, pizza, restaurants, delis) 
   Designer stores, art galleries, quirky boutiques and shops… 
            ITINERARY 
2:00PM Depart SoHo for MoMA   (BUS)    9/11 Memorial 
            9/11 Museum 
2:20PM Arrive at Museum of Modern Art (MoMA)    SoHo Area 
   Seven floors of art – Kunkle, Liegel, Suggs assignments  MoMA  
            Central Park/Apple 
4:30PM Depart MoMA           Rockefeller Center 
   Together Walking Fifth Avenue:      Broadway 

Going North – Central Park, Apple Store, Plaza Hotel,  
            Tiffany’s and every designer store imaginable…  
           Free time in Central Park / Apple Store / Upper end of Fifth Av. 

 
Going South – Rockefeller Center, Lego Store,  

              NBC Store, Ice Skating Rink, St. Patrick’s,  
              Radio City, Museum Stores, Music Row  
              Every OTHER designer store imaginable 
  
6:00pm On Your Own 

THEN, Go West (right) at Rockefeller Center to Broadway and Times Square   
Broadway Theatres, Times Square, Disney Store, Ripley’s Believe it or Not, 

   Madame Tussaud’s, Hershey Store, M&M Store,  
Dinner on your own (Many choices, from McD, Olive Garden, Bubba Gump, Sbarros,  

Hard Rock Café, Food Trucks, to Independent New York restaurants & delis …) 
 
  Meet in the center of Times Square at the BIG RED BLEACHERS!  
   Class Photo in Times Square – walk to bus (42nd and 6th) – Out thru Lincoln Tunnel 
 
8:30pm Depart NYC     (BUS) 
   (Turnpike rest-stop half way back) 
   
11:00pm  Arrive at Phil-Mont      



PHILADELPHIA-MONTGOMERY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
35 Hillcrest Avenue 

Erdenheim, PA 19038 
 
Who:        12th GRADE 
 
Where:      NEW YORK CITY                                                     Leave Phil-Mont:                6:30 AM 
 
When:       Friday, November 3, 2017                                      Return Phil-Mont:               11:00 PM  
  
How:         Coach Bus 
  
Cost:        $$ for Lunch and Dinner - Money for shops as desired.   
   
Food:        Lunch & Dinner at student cost (fast food to family restaurants / $7.00 to $15 per meal)  
                              (Bag lunches from home are fine if preferred) 
 
Activities:   911 Museum & Memorial, SoHo, Times Square, MoMA, Central Park, Rockefeller Center, 5th Avenue  
                         (See detailed NYC schedule sheet for plan and times) 
 
Questions:  Call the school office at 215-233-0782.  Details, write Mr. Liegel  [wliegel@phil-mont.com] 
                     If you should need to contact Mr. Liegel in NYC that day, email or call cell  (215 – 206 – 8394) 
 
Please complete the form below and return to the School Office on Monday. 
 
                 Cut below and return bottom portion.  Keep the top for your information. 
 
 
                                            X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X              
 
Parents must sign Part 2.   
 
 
1. Student name..............................................................................................Section................................................ 
 
Medical information we need to know......................................................................................................................... 
.................................................................................................................................................................................... 
 
 
2.  Statement of Consent: 
 
I give my child...............................................................my consent to participate in the 12th grade class 
trip to New York City.  In doing so, I agree to the following: 
 
 1.  In case of a medical emergency, I grant the chaperones the right to authorize 
      medical care if I cannot be reached. 
 
 2.  I agree to pay the expense of returning my child home before termination of  
      the event if he or she does not adhere to established standards of conduct. 
 
 3.  The school is not responsible for damage or loss of property personally owned  
       by my child. 
 
 ....................................................................................................    .............................. 
 (Signature of parent or guardian)                                                           (Date) 
 
 Emergency Phone Number(s).............................................................................. 
 ...................................................................................................................................... 
 
 
 
 


	NYC-Itinerary-2017
	NYC-permission-slip-2017-18

